
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9UZq1MNdY.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9fXljn4mB.

3 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x940DJpblm.

4 660791 floriana.piccione@alice.it FLORIANA PICCIONE yes lrX0x9GpTUzIrZ.

5 417734 jdbrady56@gmail.com Gian Domenico Gilardenghi yes lrX0x9YwqqWvJT.

6 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x98pSt8M49.

7 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9qQ2HFcFB.

8 985426 aimar.laura@icsantarosasa
vigliano.edu.it

Laura Aimar yes lrX0x9izM2eLjO.

9 893366 manuela.cirielli@gmail.com Manuela Cirielli yes lrX0x9mGi5923E.

10 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x93Rwgt71J.

11 240393 mv.matteucci@gmail.com Maria Vincenza Matteucci yes lrX0x9UYV14HR9.

12 653068 mrtbochicchio@gmail.com Marta Bochicchio yes lrX0x9xj649isy.

13 688112 morena.maresia@cultura.g
ov.it

Morena Maresia yes lrX0x9jrnV9nsh.

14 622603 rrita2790@gmail.com RITA ROSSI yes lrX0x98QssXGLS.

15 580262 silvia.mazzeo@icmontaltot
averna.edu.it

Silvia Mazzeo yes lrX0x9cx0vV6sQ.
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oimperiese.it

17 arcangela.devivo@alice.it Angela De Vivo yes lrX0x9Aua9ne1D.

18 monacozzoli@gmail.com Roberto Monaco yes lrX0x9braKw56T.

19 castellani.pubblicita@gmail
.com

Chiara Castellani yes lrX0x9zs6gUHkF.

20 Gaia@hlstampa.com Gaia Simonetti yes lrX0x9tg14wkHG.

21 alelama442@gmail.com Alessandra Lamanna yes lrX0x9uXRKUCNh.

22 isa.maggi.statigeneralidonn
e@gmail.com

Isa Maggi yes lrX0x9mKBsF9Gv.

23 albycozzi@gmail.com Alberta Cozzi yes lrX0x9fPeIIiJn.

24 alejandra.forero@bredin.ca Alejandra Forero yes lrX0x9aFLCkZNB.

25 amaliadamis@libero.it Amalia Damis yes lrX0x92eP8G17l.

26 amr.abdelhamid@gem.eg Amr Abd El Hamid yes lrX0x9X4d7T2Wn.

27 angelinagallo@gmail.com angela gallo yes lrX0x9Q3J4Idbu.

28 angela.crea2@gmail.com Angela Crea yes lrX0x96yN02xEw.

29 mandolitianna@gmail.com Anna Mandoliti yes lrX0x9qcacMmeh.

30 a.strix@yahoo.it Anna Maghi yes lrX0x9WyAwBt4n.

31 semostufi@libero.it Annalisa Zenari yes lrX0x9XAofEZx6.

32 nina.giordano@yahoo.it Antonella Giordano yes lrX0x9cG31mvJB.

33 antonio.salvatore@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Antonio Salvatore yes lrX0x9gZT0W4fg.

34 reverberibarbara@gmail.co
m

Barbara Reverberi yes lrX0x9I4mUDRRd.

35 rivermacolli@gmail.com Camillo Riva yes lrX0x9oCGuBuRK.
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36 carmelatuccari@gmail.com Carmela Tuccari yes lrX0x9Azirhi1S.

37 carminetedeschi2@gmail.c
om

carmine tedeschi yes lrX0x9XOdINvpI.

38 schiavone@picucci.it Chiara Schiavone yes lrX0x9RlNde55R.

39 cinziaboschiero@gmail.co
m

cinzia boschiero yes lrX0x9fUcltVIR.

40 claudio.ercolessi@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Claudio Ercolessi yes lrX0x9WzdWcXnY.

41 cettybo@virgilio.it Concettina Bongiovanni yes lrX0x9bgRnE2F1.

42 dorin.grigoruta@ymail.com Costel Dorin Grigoruta yes lrX0x9TDmCyv2k.

43 dalia_dm@yahoo.com Dalia Della Morgia yes lrX0x9vLhu6xPQ.

44 centrostudicateriniani@gm
ail.com

Daniela Magdan yes lrX0x9eXrJKVGN.

45 corallo.daniela@gmail.com Daniela Corallo yes lrX0x9nfuxgY2c.

46 fabbriassicurazioni.firenze
@gmail.com

Deborah Fabbri yes lrX0x99zRso1jw.

47 domy.roda@libero.it Domenica Roda’ yes lrX0x9cTIRVfpq.

48 d.pepe@inapp.org Dunia Pepe yes lrX0x90Ptfr3iv.

49 dimperioelena@tiscali.it Elena D' Imperio yes lrX0x96Jl3YrSu.

50 eleonora.mazzetto50@gm
ail.com

Eleonora Mazzetto yes lrX0x9c1r85KSH.

51 psqudroni78@gmail.com Emanuela Orazi yes lrX0x901b0385y.

52 francescobonincontro2000
@gmail.com

FRANCESCO BONINCONTRO yes lrX0x9ueBG4ba9.

53 gaia.patella@carabinieri.it gaia patella yes lrX0x9YaLoWqdT.
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54 gemmaandreini@gmail.co
m

gemma andreini yes lrX0x9orCfVAvJ.

55 ADSCUOLA2016@GMAIL.
COM

GIANFRANCO FRANGELLI yes lrX0x9ZdgGUX5E.

56 gianluca.cavalluzzi@randst
ad.it

Gianluca Cavalluzzi yes lrX0x9BSgsTZln.

57 giovanna_genna_1980@lib
ero.it

Giovanna Genna yes lrX0x9tsqdoksz.

58 giulia.bertolo@edu.isiarom
a.it

Giulia Bertolo yes lrX0x9iAALKttD.

59 giulia.saccani@virgilio.it Giuliana Saccani yes lrX0x9Aq2pSqXb.

60 giuntaprogetti@gmail.com Giuseppe Giunta yes lrX0x9ggtW9TNq.

61 giusyamoroso2@gmail.co
m

Giuseppina Amoroso yes lrX0x9IFqKzXSh.

62 graziano.lm.caputo@gmail.
com

Graziano Caputo yes lrX0x9wkqOuBUn.

63 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9FgRl5cVD.

64 laura.spisso@edu.isiaroma
.it

Laura Spisso yes lrX0x9whu2baMp.

65 nazzarolidia@gmail.com Lidia Nazzaro yes lrX0x91Vs1DM1m.

66 luciaspagnoletti8@gmail.co
m

Lucia Spagnoletti yes lrX0x9J3Lyh5fT.

67 luigiboschi@gmail.com Luigi Boschi yes lrX0x9pFzT7nwp.

68 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com M. Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x9gZuzlkQb.

69 maria.pascarella@autostra
de.it

Maria Pascarella yes lrX0x9g8WlgFsf.
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70 gabriella.marchetti@unife.it Maria Gabriella Marchetti yes lrX0x9jNwNBdYE.

71 prccristina37@gmail.com Mariacristina Perich yes lrX0x9nr0HDkdd.

72 marianna.agliottone@gmail
.com

marianna agliottone yes lrX0x9ig7TVuzT.

73 marina.piana@istruzione.it Marina Piana yes lrX0x9uNL9YnHE.

74 raisa.marta@gmail.com MARTA RAISA yes lrX0x9lOESj8nb.

75 monica.benzoni@libero.it Monica Benzoni yes lrX0x9zt6THFgy.

76 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x9g9isAEgS.

77 t.nicola@email.it Nicola Turilli yes lrX0x9ebyCmFz8.

78 ori.longo@gmail.com Orietta LONGO yes lrX0x9vD6O0GW2.

79 ornella.reitano@gmail.com Ornella Reitano yes lrX0x91cGc999f.

80 paola.giaquinto@enea.it Paola Giaquinto yes lrX0x9AEYcUXc4.

81 maxnpaula@yahoo.it Paola Alberti yes lrX0x996fmdd08.

82 pasqualinab118@gmail.co
m

Pasqualina Bartolomeo yes lrX0x9sv1sbr8f.

83 patrizia.albonetti@alice.it Patrizia Albonetti yes lrX0x9OvjFnEdf.

84 raffaela.massucci@posta.is
truzione.it

Raffaela Massucci yes lrX0x9zAL7bcvN.

85 Raffaelesettimio@gmail.co
m

Raffaele Settimio yes lrX0x908qRsIuv.

86 poliroberta@yahoo.it Roberta Poli yes lrX0x9YFDWO8my.

87 rominamarchesani@gmail.
com

Romina Marchesani yes lrX0x9Pd2xDjcd.

88 ross1573@gmail.com Rossana giannarini yes lrX0x969EKEsPk.
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90 silvia_sardi@yahoo.it Silvia Sardi yes lrX0x9S9GzUx5z.

91 silviapapaleo@hotmail.it Silvia Papaleo yes lrX0x9jogBKgBe.

92 silviarodino@liceocarcare.e
du.it

Silvia Rodino yes lrX0x99nUqi7gx.

93 simonagranitto@gmail.com Simona Granitto yes lrX0x9F8abUKjg.

94 simonettapz@gmail.com Simonetta Pozzi yes lrX0x9PMiNk88U.

95 sonia.scarpante@fastwebn
et.it

Sonia Scarpante yes lrX0x9EfiGfaMY.

96 stefania.mancini@i-tel.it Stefania Mancini yes lrX0x9pp9v0ovA.

97 stefanodiana.inc@gmail.co
m

Stefano Diana yes lrX0x9Eo4cKz6z.

98 gianfranco.magenta@alice.
it

tina magenta yes lrX0x9eOvXnVbO.

99 zeniamrlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9y3kjWv8E.
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